or exceed the maximum 30-minute response time requirement and provide 
sufficient tow vehicle availability through a centrally dispatched tow model. 

• The dispatch center shall be operational twenty-four (24) hours per day, 
seven (7) days per week, and three hundred sixty-five (365) days a year. 
Describe a backup plan if Successful Proposer’s dispatch center goes 
down.  

• IMPLEMENTATION PLAN 
• BID REQUIREMENT - Provide samples of the documentation formats that 

will be used to meet the requirements of the contract, and any other reports